
--. 
- ./1'l fhld

) ltl Englnr

lootr llrtrlrl rt follat!
Chrlcrl
thlt

Dltrrtd Subltt.l

(, -q

St,rt. ot Cal l6ornlt

ADDENDUT{, CHAt{cE oRDER, DRAt{Iilc,
DEFERRED APPROVAL }IORKSHEET
ANd TRA]{Si.ItTTAL HEMO

SSS I43-l (n illll

LIST OF
IIATERIAL
RECETUED:

LIST OF
I.IATERIAT
APPROYED:

IIATERIAL

fl Sent

! Handed

RET,IAINING
REQUI RE-
iIENTS:

I monorr lrqulrcd

I Orrng 0rtr trqulrrd

Y/v\

I O,rnp 0rrhr(r) llqulnd
- Gorrrlng lrtrrtrl lrc'd:

OrDrtmt cl Graorrl Srrrlcci
o?llc. ot th. St.t. Archltrct

l=_

I
a

3oo

Eaa(-l

T{OTES FOR

CLER I CAL
USE ONLY: [fr., .9Dr.ond tll. ..? tt lulrd, -t!d t3S .De..ou.t to cor-s

Qr'rr ns

Iffcltt-.t P3s (soF Incr....t

olt-r

Ttpr of AeeroYrlt

I
I

rtr lllo qy ol:



CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT

OWNER

CONTRACTOR

BAKERSFIELD CIW SCHOOL DISTRICT CHANGE ORDER NO: ONE (1)
R OOSEVELT ELEMENTARY MODER NIZATION

BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOLS
't300 Baker Street
Bakersfield, CA 93305

DATE: July 3, 1991

WALI,{CE AND SMITH CONTRACTOBS, INC.ARCHITECT:
3325 t-andco Drlve
BEkersfielrl, CA 933C8

BFGC ARCHITECTS PUNNERS IT.IC.

P.O. Box 9698
Bakersileld, CA 93389.9698

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
o.s.A. FILE NO.:
O.S.A. APPLICATION NO.:
O.L.A. APPLrcANON NO.:

88-142
15-6
A-51474
77/63321/0O0s
(77ls060e)

All Ghange Order work shall be ln strict conlormance wlth the Contract Docutnents, Project Manual, Drawings and
Speclflcations as they pertaln to work of a slmllar nature.

ITEM

1. Provide over excavatlon of chiller yard
including removal of noncompacted soll,
import sand, and ag$egate base, compaA
and flne grade.

Provide materlal and labor to reroute (e)
water and server llnee runnlng through the
chlller irarcl south wall fmtlng.

Extenslon of Tlme: lrlo extenslon of contract
completlon date ls requlred for thls change
order.

SUB-TOTAL DEDI.'CTIONS
SUB.TOTAL ADOITIONS
NET CHANGE (ADDTTTON)

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
NET CHANGE - ALL PREVIOUS CHANGE OfiDERS
ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM
NET CHANGE - CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM THROUGH CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)

COMMET.ICEMENT DATE
oRTGTNAL COMPLETTON DATE (305 DAYS)
NME EXTENSION . ALL PBEVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS
T|ME EXTENSTON - CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)
ADJUSTED COMPLENON DATE

DESCRIPTION DEDUCT ADD

2.

3.

3 0.00 $ 13,163.00

$ 0.00 $ 1,e86.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$ 15,149.00
$ 15,r49.00

$ 1,210,275.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,210,275.00
$ 15,149.00
$ 1,225,424.00

Mar. 18, 1991
Jan. 17,1992

0 Days
0 Days

Jan. 17, 1992

& si4tTH

$

$

$

ARCHITECTI.T FIJiNNEFS ;;iC.

}P?
Dcparttne.'t

Qtf rcr T' 'r'

APPROVED

OFFICE OF

Date:

DISTRICT

Date: F4-?/

7v
rNc.

tlplqr By:

r- T--

By:

ctry

STATE ARCHITECT

Date:Sr.P I 5 l9gt

.J
Str uctural Sa{etY Soctton( S/?7 f

tctt.2x .@r
By:

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:

I

_(


